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NAME CO<JNTRY N»JMBER/ ¹ CATEGORY SCORE ( 8 = 10 )
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SPORBECK GERHARD
KING NARTY
KILPATRICK BERNHARD
LACK ALFRED
CARNICHEL VILLIAN
GUY JIN
CAPEVELL PETER
LOSI ANGELD
BERTHASSON JEAN-CLAV
CO»JRTNEY ANDREV
FOELLNI RENE
ZELLER KARL-HEINZ
KING PAT
INGLIN NAK
PFEIL FRANK

'KY GENE
BEAVCHANP RICHARD
KING DEAN
VVEST VERNER
SCOTTI ANDREA

SUI
CAN
GBR
SUI
USA
USA
GBR
SUI
FRA
GBR
SUI
FRG
USA
SUI
GBR
USA
VSA
USA
SUI
ITA

270
16
137
252
402
415
116
254
460
119
242
57
422
250
146
408
397
421
282
100

I 1
I 2
I 3
I 4
I 5

6
I 7
I 8
I 9
I 10
I 11
I 12
I 13
I 14
I 15
I 16
I 17
I 18
I 19
I 20

NANTON-A
NAH TON-h
NANTON-h
NANTON-A
NANTON-A
NANTON-h
NANTON-h
NANTON-h
NANTON-A
NANTON-h
NANTON-h
NANTON-h
NANTON-h
NANTON-h
NW TON-h
NANTON-h
NANTON-h
»)ANTON-h
NANTON-h
NANTON-h

/ 020)
/ 019)
/ 019)
/ 019)
/ 018)
/ 017)
/ 017)
/ 016)
/ 016)
/ 015]
/ 014)
/ 013)
/ 013)
/ 013)
/ 012)
/ 012)
/ 012)
/ 010)
/ 008)
/ 008)

:tt t t f t t t t t f t t t t t f f t W t t t t t 4 t f $ t C t t t t t 4 f t t t t t f f t t f t f t t t t t f f t f t t t t t b t t t t t t t t k f t
NAME CO»JNTRY NUMBER/ ¹ CATEGORY SCORE ( 0~=10 )
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ICE ROBERT
JOYCE FRANK
BUTLER GARY
PAHL VERNER
VOELKER NARCO
STOUT JIN
CORDE BRIAN
BARRELET PHILIPPE
AGUILA FRANCIS
PASTOR JAVIER
NACDONALD ED
HODEN G.
DIRNEIJER DALE
BK»RRIGAVLT JEAN-P
FONOLL JOSE
ELVIN 0
BAILEY JOHN
LERNOVT RICHARD
LERNOUT ERIE-ANN
FRIQUELL JOSE-N
VATSON NIKE
CILFFI EUGENIO
GVR»IENDIE FERNANDO

VSA
CAN
USA
FRG
FRG
USA
GBR
FRA
FRA
ESP
CAN
GBR
USA
FRA
ESP
GBR
GBR
CAN
CAN
ESP
CAN
ITA
ESP

432
22
401
59
56
441
117
458
456
312
20
131
405
464
321
124
111
18
19
306
17
104
314

I 1
I 2
I 3
I 4
I 5
I 6
I 7

8
I 9'
I 10
I 11
I 12
I 13
I 14
I 15
I 16
I 17
I 18
I 19
I 20
I 21
I 22
I 23

NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NWTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
NANTON-B
KANTON-B

/ 020)
/ 020)
/ 020)
/ 020)
/ 019)
/ 019)
/ 019)
/ 019)
/ 019)
/ 018»
/ 018)
/ 016)
/ 016)

j 016)
/ 015)
/ 015)
/ 015)
/ 014)
/ 012)
/ 012)
/ 011)
/ 011]
/ 010)
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NAME COUNTRY NUMBER/N CATEGORY S CORE <0~=10 )

f .44:4::$:f:$::f:4:ff : f :4: t f : f . f 4::1:t t :4: t t t f %+ t t :t :O::Cf.f.ß:f:f:f,f e:f.t t f . f . f f : f :W:f f 4f f 4 f 4 4 : 4 f : 4 :C44f 4 4 4 :4:4f 44 4 4 :

FRG
FRA
CAN
SUI
CAN
CAN
GBR
USA
GBR
FRA
GBR
USA
USA
GBR
USA
SUI
SUI
USA
GBR
GBR
SUI
ITA
ESP
SUI
GBR
GBR
SUI
SVE
ITA

56
484
20
270
16
17
137
415
116
465
119
401
421
120
397
250
242
402
148
140
254
106
306
241
133
127
282
227
108

I 1
4 2
4 3
4 4
45
06
C 7
4 8
49
4 10
4 11
0 12
4 13
4 14
4 15
l 16
4 17
4 18
4 19
4 20
4 21

.4 22
4 23
4 '24

I 25
4 26
4 27
0 28
4 29

LOREN20NI-h
LOREN20NI-h
LORENZONI-h
LOIKNZONI-h
LORENZONI-h
LORENZONI-h
LOIKNZONI-h
LORENZONI-h
LOIKNZONI-h
LORENZONI-h
LORENZONI-h
LORENZON I-A
LORENZONI-h
LOIKN20NI-h
LORENZONI-h
LORENZONI-h
LOREN20NI-h
LORENZONI-A
I.ORENZONI-A
LO)KNZON I-A
LORENZONI-A
LOIKNZONI-h
LORENZONI-A
LORENZONI-A
LORENZONI-h
LOIKNZONI-h
LORENZONI-A
LORENZONI-h
LORENZONI-h

/ 023)
/ 023)
/ 021)
/ 020)
/ 020)
/ 019)
/ 0191
/ 0191
/ 0191
/ 019)
/ 0181
/ 018)
/ 017)
/ 017)
/ 017)
/ 016)
/ 016)
/ 015)
/ 014)
/ 014)
I 014)
/ 014)
/ 013)
I 0131
/ 012)
/ 0111
/ 007)
I 006)
I 004)

VOELKER NARCO
PRAGUET I JVES
NACDONALD ED
SPORBECK GERHARD
KING NARTY
VATSON NIKE
KILPATRICK BERNHARD
GUY JIN
CAPEVELL PETER
BRIOLE JEAN-PIERRE
COURTNEY ANDREV
BUTLER GARY
KING DEAN

, "CJRTNEY JANES
.c'.AUCHANP RICHARD
INGLIN NAK
FOELLNI REHE
CARNICHEL VILLIAN
ROGERS JOHN
NARLAND DAVID
LOSI ANGELO
FROLA PASQUALE
FRIQUELL JOSE-N
EICHELBERGER UELI
HOVELL EDDIE
HARRIS C
VUEST VERNER
SALLBERG ANDERS
PROLI CRESCENZIO
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NAHE CO)JNTRY NIJNBER/ff CATEGORY S CORE ( 8 = 10 )
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FRG
ESP
ESP
ITA
USA
USA
FRG
FRA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRG
CAN
USA
ITA
FIN
CAN
SUI
GBR
USA
CAN
ITA
HOL
GBR
CAN
HOL
GBR
SVE
ESP
ITA
GBR
ITA
SVE

58
314
312
107
408
405
59
13
101
487
464
458
57
22
441
100
350
18
252
117
432
14
104
392
154
19
378
111
225
321
105
118
95
229

l l
42
l 3
l 4
l 5 ,
l 6
47
l 8
49
l 10
l ll
l 12
l 13
l 14
l 15
l 16
l 17
l 18
l 19
l 20
l 21
l 22
l 23
l 24
4 25
l 26
l 27
4 28
4 29
4 30
l 31
l 32
l 33
4 34

LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZON 1-8
LORENZON 1-8
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZON I-B
LORENZONI-8
LORENZONI-B
LORENZON I-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-8
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LOIKNZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZON I-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZON 1-8
LORENZONI-B
LORENZON I-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-8
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B
LORENZONI-B

/ 022)
/ 022)
/ 021)
/ 0211
/ 021)
I 021)
/ 0201
/ 019)
/ 019)
I 019)
I 019)
/ 019)
/ 017)
/ 017)
/ 016)
/ 016)
/ D16)
/ 016)
/ 016)
/ 016)
/ D15)
/ 015)
/ 015)
/ 014)
/ 014)
/ 0141
/ 013)
/ 013)
/ 012)
/ 012)
/ 012)
/ 012)
/ 0111
/ 010)

OBENHAUS HORST
GURNENDIE FERNANDO
PASTOR JAVIER
GATTI SERGIO
FAHEY GEHE
DIRNEIJER DALE
PAHL VERNER
VUILLENIN PATRICE
SERRATI BRUNO
ROUX ABEL
BOURRIGAL)LT JEAN-P
~4RRELET PHILIPPE

ILER KARL-HEINZ
JOYCE FRANK
STOUT JIN
SCOTTI ANDREA
NIENINEN URPO
LERNOUT RICHARD
LACK ALFRED
CONDE BRIAN
PENCE ROBERT
NARTIN ED
CIUFFI EUGENIO
VOUTS TONNY
POOL ALAN
LERNOUT ERIE-AHN
KEIJZER JOOP
BAILEY JOHN
SANDBERG LARS-ERIK
FONOLL JOSE
<ILIPPI ALBERTO

.NDE SARA
TOSI FRANCESCO
GUSTAVSSON ROLF



>-IAI II:::ER.
++%++ % +

FRA

I"IAI'l'I" ÜN-B
MAI'ITOI I--B
LORFI'IZOI'l I -A
LORFI"l ZONI -A

Mr . A G U I LA F R A I ' lC I S
I "tr. B V I !PRIGAULT J E A N- P
I '1r. B I ' I GLE J E A N- P
Nr­ . P R A GUET I J VES

l 'V P n t .
1 6 Pn t .
i 9 P n t .
2 .'i P n t .

456
464
465
48%

77 P n t .T ot a a l

FRG

NANTON — A
MAhlTON — B
L OPENZOI'I I - B
LUREN ZON I -B

Nr . ZE L L ER KAR L H E IN Z
Nr­ . VOLI';ER NARCO
Nr . OBEN H ALIS H O RST
Mr. P AHL MER h lER

1 =' Pnt .
i 9 P n t .
2 2 Pn t .
2 8 Pn t .

7
56
58

7 4 Pn t .T otaa l

415 NANTON-A
MANTON-B
LORENZOI lI -Ä
LOBEN ZON I -A

I 'Ir . GLIY J I N
Mr. P E NCE ROBERr
Nr . CÄRM I CHEL NI LL I AM
Mr. B U T LER GARY

1 7 Pn t .
2 8 P n t .
1 5 Pn t .
1 8 Pn t .

482
481

7 8 Pn t .Tot aal

ESP

Nr . PAS T O R J AV I F R
Nr. F O NÖLL J O SE
M r. CLIRMENDIE F F R N A N D O

I'1r . T R I QUEI I . 3O S E - N

18 P n t .
1 5 Pn t .
22 Pnt •
1 Pn t .

NANTOhl-B
NAiNTON--B
LORENZONI -B
L OIRENZOfl I - A

6 8 Pn t .T ntaa l

C

I'1ANTOI'l-B
NANTON-B
LORENZON I-B
< ORFhlzoh< I-A

&8

17
i 8
16

Nr. N A CDOhlALD FD
Nr . MATSON MI KE
Nr. L E R NOUT R I CHARD
Nr . I ' ; I NG NART Y

T otaa l

i 8 P n t .
1 1 Pn t .
1 6 Pn t .
2 8 Pn t .

6 5 Pn t .

SUI

NANTON — A
NANTON-A
LORENZON I -A
LUREN ZON I -B

N r. F O L LN I R E N E
N r. I NG L I N M A X
Nr. S P ORBECK GERHARD
Nr. L A C K A L F RED

i 4 P n t .
ii Pn t .
2 8 Pn t .
1 6 Pn t .

242
nc 8

278
252

6 • Pnt •T otaa l



HA W V,'ER .

ITA

Nr. S COT T I . AN DREA
Nr . C I UFF I • EU GEN I O
N r. S E RRATI . BR U NO
l ir . GATT I . BER G IO

8 P n t .
l l Pn t .

Pnt .
2 1 Pn t .

KANTON — A
NANTON-B
L OBEN ZONI -B
LOREN ZON I-9

5 9 Pn t .T otaa l

Mr. C OURTNEY ÄNDREW
Nr. C A PEWELL PETER
N r. H OWELL E DDI E
Nr • ROGERS JOHN

1 5 Pn t .
1 7 Pn t .
1 2 Pn t .
1 4 Pn t .

KANTON-A
VANrON-A
LORENZONI-A
i ORENZONI-A

5 8 Pn t .T otaa l


